-=r WIGHT LADIES GOLF ASSOCIATION

PRESIDENTS

1929-30  Mrs Aspinall-Oglander
1930-39 Mrs Levison Gower
1952-64 Mrs S Bennett
1964-66 Mrs S Browne
1966-68  Mrs E Young
1968-70 Mrs A Pemberton
1970-72  Mrs J Wools
1972-74  Mrs P C Eddowes
1974-76  Miss G Loader
1976-78 Mrs E Down
1978-80  Miss M Warder
1980-82 Mrs A Band
1982-84 Mrs P Watson Lee
1984-85 Mrs | Ballard
1985-87  Mrs P Dennis
1987-89  Mrs N Bundy
1989-91  Mrs P Wright
1991-93  Mrs D Nobbs
1993-95 Mrs S Steen
1995-97  Mrs L Terry
1997-99  Mrs J Burden
1999-01 Mrs Eileen Train
2001-03  Mrs June Weeks
2003-05  Mrs Sue Oldershaw
2005-07  Mrs Anne Delf
2007-09 Mrs Kath Dennis
2009-11 Mrs Jean Munds
2011-13  Mrs Carol Wootton
2013-15 Mrs Liz Morris
2015-17  Mrs Margaret Butler
2017-19 Mrs Tricia Ball
2019-22  Mrs Janet Roberts
2022-24  Mrs Lynne Maidment



1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07

Mrs D Boyd

Mrs J Flanders
Mrs P Dennis

Mrs | Ballard
Miss H Day

Mrs E Young
Miss E Wall

Mrs N Bundy

Mrs N Cooper
Mrs J Griffiths
Miss G Loader
Mrs Moorman
Miss M Warder
Mrs Borrow

Mrs Kirkland

Mrs A White

Mrs M Eades

Mrs P Wright

Mrs Nicholson
Mrs A Tong

Mrs J Smith

Mrs P Watson Lee
Mrs B Winter

Mrs P Smith

Mrs P Bell

Mrs J Weeks

Mrs J Hearn

Mrs D Nobbs

Mrs S Steen

Mrs S McPherson
Mrs L Terry

Mrs M Butler

Mrs E Train

Mrs F Harrison
Mrs J Burden

Mrs S Oldershaw
Mrs M Montrose
Mrs J Cotton

Mrs Anne Delf
Mrs Joyce Gallop
Mrs Carol Wootton
Mrs Janet Hurd
Mrs Carolyn Cocker
Mrs Kath Dennis
Mrs Trish Ball
Mrs Barbara Butler
Miss Maggie Ankers
Mrs Pat Long

Mrs Jean Munds
Mrs Di Blow

CAPTAINS

2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

-=r WIGHT LADIES GOLF ASSOCIATION

Mrs Wendy Griffiths
Mrs Yvonne Baxter
Mrs Janet Roberts
Mrs Liz Morris

Mrs Carol Bradshaw
Mrs Jane Neill

Mrs Sue Harrison
Mrs Lynne Maidment
Mrs Jasmine Royl
Mrs Jackie Evitts
Mrs Gillian Fahy
Mrs. Sara Weech
Mrs. Judy Richardson
Mrs. Judy Richardson
Mrs. Kate Palfrey
Mrs. Joan Martin



